S Name of
r the Candidate
No in

full(Beginning
with surname)

1 Deshmukh
Sourabh
Shankar

2 MAGADE
ASHWINI
ASHOK

3 LONDHE
SAURABH
RAMDAS

4  TAKSANDE

ANIKET ASHOK /Mahar E

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA POST S.S.C.SCHOLARSHIPS FOR THE YEAR

NAME of the ADDRESS of COLLEGE
COLLEGE /
INSTITUTION
K.E.S.'s Rajarambapu Address:- Rajaramnagar
Institue of Location:- Rajaramnagar City:-

Technology, Islampur Islampur Pincode:- 415409
Dist- Sangli (UG/PG = Taluka:- Walwa District:- Sangli

TEQIP)
Caste Gen Fres Class Name Govt. Perc
and der h/Re in of last Scholars enta
Sub- (Mal new which Examin hip ge of
caste e/Fe al Studyin ation amount mark
mal g passed sanction s
e) and ed and obtai
year its ned
duration durin
i.e. g
month  last
upto Exa
sanction m.
ed only
SC MAL REN Bachelo 01-07-
/Cham E EWA rof 2016 till
bhar L  Technol May 2017
(11) ogy in
SC FEM REN Bachelo 16-07-
/Mahar ALE EWA  rof 2016 till
(37) L  Technol May 2017
ogy(Elec
SC MAL REN Bachelo 01-07-
/Navba E EWA rof 2016 till
uddha L  Technol May 2017
(NA) ogy in
Comput
SC MAL REN Bachelo 01-07-
EWA  rof 2016 till
(37) L  Technol May 2017
ogy(Aut

BANK NAME

BANK OF INDIA

Whether Date
Hosteller of
or joining
Day the
Scholar College
new and the
Hostel

C:01-07-
2016

Days
Scholar

C:16-07-
2016

Days
Scholar

Hosteller C:01-07-
2016 and
H:01-07-
2016
Days C:01-07-
Scholar 2016

Amount
of
annual
income
of
parents
or
guardian

618869.0
0

516278.0
0

541806.0
0

584035.0
0

Bill No: BLL0042161700000014

FINANCIAL YEAR

2016-17

Details of Scholarship sanctioned

2016-2017
BRANCH NAME ACCOUNT  CURRENT  CURRENT
NUMBER MONTH YEAR
ISLAMPUR 1505201100001 December 2017
65
Bank Bank Account Period Amount Amount Amount of
Name  Branch Number of of Paid by = Tution Fees
Name Mainte Maintena Student
nance nce
Allowa Allowanc
nce e
covere
d
BANK  ISLAMPU 1505101 11 0 2800.00  96,473.00
OF  R(IFSC 1002665
INDIA =~ Code: 2
BKID00O1
BANK MALSHIR 0713101 11 0 2800.00  96,473.00
OF  AS(IFSC 1000132
INDIA =~ Code: 1
BKID000O
BANK PHALTAN( 1305101 11 0 2800.00  96,473.00
OF IFSC Code 1001077
INDIA : 3
BKID00O1
305)
BANK  ISLAMPU 1505182 11 0 2800.00  96,473.00
OF  R(IFSC 1000294
INDIA =~ Code: 8

BKID0001

Amount

of

Examin
ation
Fees

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Amount of
Other Fees

9,653.00

9,653.00

9,653.00

9,653.00

1 Of1

Total Amount
Sanctioned

108,926.00

108,926.00

108,926.00

108,926.00



(&)}

KHUDE
SHUBHAM
ANILKUMAR

o

THORAT
AKASH
BHAIYYASAHE
B

7 SAPKAL
SHUBHAM
VIKRAM

oo

CHAVAN
RUTWIJ
JAGANNATH

9 JAKATE
PRAFULL
JAGDISH

10 KOTHAVALE
BUDDHBHUSH
AN SANJAY

11 KAMBLE
SHUBHAM
SHARAD

12 bhagat
buddhabhushan
dnyandeo

13 JADHAV
HARSHAD
DILEEP

14 SALE
VAISHNAVI
NITIN

15  SHENDGE
PRATIK
SATISHKUMAR

16 CHIKHALIKAR
ASHISH
MAHADEV

SC
/Mang
(46)

SC
/Mahar
(37)

SC
/Buddh
a (NA)

SC
/Cham
bhar
(11)
SC
/Mahar
(37)

SC
/Buddh
a (NA)

SC
/Mahar
(37)

SC
/Mahar
(37)

SC
/Cham
bhar
(1)
SC
/Cham
bhar
(11)
SC
/Navba
uddha
(NA)

SC
/Mahar
(37)

MAL

MAL

MAL

MAL

MAL

MAL

MAL

MAL

MAL

FEM

ALE

MAL

MAL

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA
L

Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Aut

Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Mec

Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Elec

Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Elec

Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Aut

Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Aut

Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Aut

Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Info
Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Info
Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Info
Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Mec
hanical)
Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy in

01-07-
2016 till
May 2017

01-07-
2016 till
May 2017

01-07-
2016 till
May 2017

01-07-
2016 till
May 2017

01-07-
2016 till
May 2017

25-07-
2016 till
June
2017
01-07-
2016 till
May 2017

02-07-
2016 till
May 2017

02-07-
2016 till
May 2017

01-07-
2016 till
May 2017

01-07-
2016 till
May 2017

01-07-
2016 till
May 2017

Hosteller

Hosteller

Days
Scholar

Hosteller

Days
Scholar

Days
Scholar

Days

Scholar

Hosteller

Hosteller

Hosteller

Days
Scholar

Hosteller

C:01-07-
2016 and
H: 02-07-
2016
C:01-07-
2016 and
H :20-07-
2016
C:01-07-
2016

C:01-07-
2016 and
H:01-07-
2016
C:01-07-
2016

C:25-07-
2016

C:01-07-
2016

C:02-07-
2016 and
H:02-07-
2016
C :02-07-
2016 and
H:02-07-
2016
C:01-07-
2016 and
H:01-07-
2016
C:01-07-
2016

C:01-07-

2016 and

H:02-07-
2016

556134.0
0

396861.0
0

494607.0
0

691430.0
0

568794.0
0

492487.0
0

690000.0
0

397236.0
0

266533.0
0

321590.0
0

470969.0
0

284371.0
0

BANK
OF
INDIA

STATE
BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK

INDIA

BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK

INDIA

BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK

INDIA

BANK
OF
INDIA

ISLAMPU
R(IFSC
Code :

BKID0001

Ashok
Chowk(
IFSC Code

'KARAD(
IFSC Code

BKID0001
ENGG
COLLEGE
(KUPWAD
)(IFSC
KASARGA
ON( IFSC
Code :
BKID0000

ISLAMPU
R(IFSC
Code :

BKID0001

ISLAMPU
R(IFSC
Code :

BKID0001

ISLAMPU
R(IFSC
Code :

BKID0001

SANGLI(
IFSC Code

BKID0001
JATH(
IFSC Code

BKIDO0001

VIJAPUR
ROAD(
IFSC Code

BKID0000
ISLAMPU
R(IFSC
Code :
BKID0001

1505182
1000298
5

3506455
8439

1313182
1000057
0

1507182
1000025
2

0644105
1000016
8

1505105
1001049
1

1505101
1002660
1

1505182
1000314
9

1600182
1000130
1

1521101
1000948
9

0708182
1000004
8

1505101
1002675
8

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

96,473.00

96,473.00

92,291.00

96,473.00

96,473.00

92,291.00

96,473.00

96,473.00

96,473.00

96,473.00

96,473.00

96,473.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9,653.00

9,653.00

9,234.00

9,653.00

9,653.00

9,234.00

9,653.00

9,653.00

9,653.00

9,653.00

9,653.00

9,653.00

1 Of1

108,926.00

108,926.00

104,325.00

108,926.00

108,926.00

104,325.00

108,926.00

108,926.00

108,926.00

108,926.00

108,926.00

108,926.00



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

SATHE BELA
PANDURANG

BALLAL
RUSHIKESH
RAJANIKANT

GHOLAP
NIKHIL
NAMDEV

LOKHANDE
SNEHA
MAHADEO

JAGTAP AMIT
MILIND

SHINDE
SUDARSHAN
NANDKUMAR

CHAHANDE
SAKET
RANJAN

KHILARE
SNEHA RAJIV

KAMBLE
PRIYADARSHI
NI RAMESH

BANSODE
CHAITANYA
RANJEET

MASKE VISHAL
DNYANOBA

ASHTUL
SHUBHADA
ARUN

SC
/Mang
(46)

SC
/Mang
(46)

SC
/Mahar
(37)

SC
/Mang
(46)

SC
/Navba
uddha
(NA)

SC
/Cham
bhar
(1)
SC
/Mahar
(37)

SC
/Mang
(46)

SC
/Mahar
(37)

SC
/Cham
bhar
(11)
SC
/Mang
(46)

SC
/Mang
(46)

FEM
ALE

MAL

MAL

FEM

ALE

MAL

MAL

MAL

FEM

ALE

FEM
ALE

MAL

MAL

FEM
ALE

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA
L

Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Mec
Diploma
in
Enginee
ring
Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy in
Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Mec

Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Elec
trical) 2

Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Mec

Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy in
Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Mec

Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Info
Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Mec

Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy in
Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Civil

01-07-
2016 till
May 2017

01-07-
2016 till
May 2017

01-07-
2016 till
May 2017

01-07-
2016 till
May 2017

01-07-
2016 till
May 2017

01-07-
2016 till
May 2017

01-07-
2016 till
May 2017

19-07-
2016 till
May 2017

27-07-
2016 till
June
2017
04-07-
2016 till
May 2017

01-07-
2016 till
May 2017

01-07-
2016 till
May 2017

Hosteller

Days
Scholar

Days
Scholar

Hosteller

Hosteller

Hosteller

Days
Scholar

Days
Scholar

Days
Scholar

Days
Scholar

Hosteller

Days
Scholar

C:01-07-
2016 and
H:01-07-
2016
C:01-07-
2016

C:01-07-
2016

C:01-07-
2016 and
H: 02-07-
2016
C:01-07-
2016 and
H: 02-07-
2016

C:01-07-
2016 and
H: 02-07-
2016
C:01-07-
2016

C:19-07-
2016

C:27-07-
2016

C : 04-07-
2016

C:01-07-
2016 and
H:11-07-
2016
C:01-07-
2016

482348.0
0

512089.0
0

494131.0
0

440669.0
0

1089244.
00

627914.0
0

356405.0
0

430002.0
0

801860.0
0

397508.0
0

464983.0
0

651556.0
0

BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK

INDIA

BANK
OF
INDIA

STATE
BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK

INDIA

BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK

INDIA

BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK

INDIA

BANK
OF
INDIA

ISLAMPU
R(IFSC
Code :

BKID0001

ISLAMPU
R(IFSC
Code :

BKID0001

ISLAMPU
R(IFSC
Code :

BKID0001

MHASWA
D (IFSC
Code :
SBIN0013
ISLAMPU
R(IFSC
Code :
BKID0001
505 )
ISLAMPU
R(IFSC
Code :
BKID0001

ISLAMPU
R(IFSC
Code :

BKID0001

MOHOL(
IFSC Code

BKID0000
ISLAMPU
R(IFSC
Code :
BKID0001

ISLAMPU
R(IFSC
Code :

BKID0001

AKLUJ(
IFSC Code

BKID0000
ISLAMPU
R(IFSC
Code :
BKID0001

1505182
1000271
5

1505105
1001173
6

1505182
1000120
2

3167801
0155

1505182
1000296
9

1505101
1002407
4

1505105
1001065
4

0719105
1000376
2

1505101
1002365
6

1505101
1002397
4

0703105
1000185
1

1505105
1001065
2

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

2800.00

720.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

96,473.00

32,727.00

92,291.00

96,473.00

96,473.00

92,291.00

92,291.00

92,291.00

92,291.00

92,291.00

92,291.00

92,291.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9,653.00

3,278.00

9,234.00

9,653.00

9,653.00

9,234.00

9,234.00

9,234.00

9,234.00

9,234.00

9,234.00

9,234.00

1 Of1

108,926.00

36,725.00

104,325.00

108,926.00

108,926.00

104,325.00

104,325.00

104,325.00

104,325.00

104,325.00

104,325.00

104,325.00



29  BANSODE SC
NILESH /Mahar
BABASAHEB = (37)

30  KAMBLE sC
PRITAM  /Mahar
ASHOK (37)

31 KAMBLE sC
KALYANI  /Mahar

KIRAN (37)

32 GAIKWAD AMIT SC
ASHOK /Mahar

(37)
33 Pawar SC
Gayatridevi  /Cham
Rajendra bhar

(11)

34 BANSOD sC
LOKESH  /Mahar

MAHENDRA  (37)

35 JADHAV SC
PALLAVI /Navba
SHARAD uddha

(NA)
36 KAMBLE SC
PRABODH  /Mahar
UTTAM (37)
37 LADE SC

AKSHATA  /Buddh
DEEPAK  a(NA)

38 BAMANE SC
ARCHANA  /Cham
SHIVAJIRAO  bhar

(amn

39 SHINDE SC
PAVANKUMAR  /Cham
ASHOK bhar

(11)

40 KHAIRE NIHAL ~ SC
CHANDRASHE ' /Mahar
KHAR (37)

MAL

MAL

FEM
ALE

MAL

FEM
ALE

MAL

FEM
ALE

MAL

FEM
ALE

FEM
ALE

MAL

MAL

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA
L

Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Elec
Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Info
Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Info
Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Mec

Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy in
Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Civil
Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Civil
) 3 Year
Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Mec

Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Elec
Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Mec

Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Mec

Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Elec

01-07-
2016 till
May 2017

01-07-
2016 till
May 2017

20-07-
2016 till
May 2017

01-07-
2016 till
May 2017

02-07-
2016 till
May 2017

02-07-
2016 till
May 2017

01-07-
2016 till
May 2017

01-07-
2016 till
May 2017

01-07-
2016 till
May 2017

18-07-
2016 till
May 2017

19-07-
2016 till
May 2017

01-07-
2016 till
May 2017

Days
Scholar

Hosteller

Days
Scholar

Days
Scholar

Hosteller

Days
Scholar

Days
Scholar

Days
Scholar

Days
Scholar

Days
Scholar

Days
Scholar

Hosteller

C:01-07-
2016

C:01-07-

2016 and

H: 02-07-
2016

C :20-07-
2016

C:01-07-
2016

C :02-07-

2016 and

H: 02-07-
2016

C :02-07-
2016

C:01-07-
2016

C:01-07-
2016

C:01-07-
2016

C:18-07-
2016

C:19-07-
2016

C:01-07-

2016 and

H:02-07-
2016

449920.0
0

480756.0
0

712089.0
0

594409.0
0

710825.0
0

591112.0
0

669894.0
0

406717.0
0

626006.0
0

721545.0
0

440068.0
0

604015.0
0

BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK

INDIA

BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK

INDIA

BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK

INDIA

BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK
OF
INDIA

STATE
BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK
OF
INDIA

MALKAPU
R(IFSC
Code :

BKID0001

ISLAMPU
R(IFSC
Code :

BKID0001

KARAD(
IFSC Code

BKID00O1
MIDC
LATUR(
IFSC Code

ISLAMPU
R(IFSC
Code :

BKID0001

WARTHI(
IFSC Code

BKID0009

ISLAMPU
R(IFSC
Code :
BKID0001
505 )
KEDGAO
N( IFSC
Code :
BKID0O000
KARAD(
IFSC Code
BKID0001
KARAD(
IFSC Code
BKID0001
PALUS(
IFSC Code
SBIN0002
ISLAMPU
R(IFSC

Code :
BKID0001

1314101
1000317
5

1505182
1000282
3

1313101
1001392
9

0642105
1000064
1

1505101
1002403
9

9207101
1000486
5

1505105
1001048
3

0623101
1000245
0

1313182
1000528
3

1313101
1000851
9

3115314
1800

1505105
1001048
5

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

87,000.00

92,291.00

92,291.00

92,291.00

92,291.00

92,291.00

92,291.00

92,291.00

92,291.00

92,291.00

92,291.00

92,291.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,965.00

9,234.00

9,234.00

9,234.00

9,234.00

9,234.00

9,234.00

9,234.00

9,234.00

9,234.00

9,234.00

9,234.00

1 Of1

96,765.00

104,325.00

104,325.00

104,325.00

104,325.00

104,325.00

104,325.00

104,325.00

104,325.00

104,325.00

104,325.00

104,325.00



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

KAMBLE NEHA
DNYANDEO

SAVALE
CHAITANYA
NAVNATH

SAKATE
SAURABH
ARUNKUMAR

SAVKARE
SADHANA
VITTHAL

MOTE
AVADHUT
YASHWANT

DHARANGUTTI
KAR HARISH
RAVINDRA

SATHE ANKITA
JAGANNATH

KHANDEKAR
NIKHIL
NARENDRA

KAMBLE
SONALI
NAMDEV

JADHAV
NIKHIL DILIP

CHAVAN
CHIRAG
UMESH

SC
/Cham
bhar
(1)
SC
/Cham
bhar
(1)
SC
/Mang-
Mhashi
(46)

SC
/Cham
bhar
(1)
SC
/Mahar
(37)

SC
/Mahar
(37)

SC
/Matan

g (46)

SC
/Mahar
(37)

SC
/Mahar
(37)

SC
/Navba
uddha
(NA)

SC
/Mahar
(37)

FEM
ALE

MAL

MAL

FEM
ALE

MAL

MAL

FEM

ALE

MAL

FEM

ALE

MAL

MAL

REN
EWA
L

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA
L

Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Mec

Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Aut

Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Civil
)4 Year
Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Elec

Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Info
Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Elec
Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Mec

Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Civil
Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Elec
Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Aut
omobile)
Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Elec

01-07-
2016 till
May 2017

20-07-
2016 till
May 2017

01-07-
2016 till
May 2017

04-07-
2016 till
May 2017

18-07-
2016 till
May 2017

01-07-
2016 till
May 2017

04-07-
2016 till
May 2017

01-07-
2016 till
May 2017

01-07-
2016 till
May 2017

01-07-
2016 till
May 2017

01-07-
2016 till
May 2017

Days
Scholar

Days
Scholar

Days
Scholar

Days
Scholar

Days
Scholar

Days
Scholar

Days
Scholar

Days
Scholar

Days
Scholar

Days
Scholar

Days
Scholar

C:01-07-
2016

C :20-07-
2016

C:01-07-
2016

C : 04-07-
2016

C:18-07-
2016

C:01-07-
2016

C : 04-07-
2016

C:01-07-
2016

C:01-07-
2016

C:01-07-
2016

C:01-07-
2016

388588.0
0

490788.0
0

443416.0
0

565807.0
0

561410.0
0

507283.0
0

549094.0
0

493792.0
0

614737.0
0

314160.0
0

359670.0
0

BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK
OF
MAHAR
ASHTRA

BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK

INDIA

ISLAMPU
R(IFSC
Code :

BKID0001

MANGALV
EDA( IFSC
Code :
BKID0000
SAIDAPU
R(IFSC
Code :
MAHBO000
0551)
ISLAMPU
R(IFSC
Code :
BKID0001

ATPADI(
IFSC Code

BKID0001
ISLAMPU
R(IFSC
Code :
BKID0001

TAKARI(
IFSC Code

BKID0001
MALGAO
N( IFSC
Code :
BKID0001
RAJARAM
PURI(
IFSC Code

ISLAMPU
R(IFSC
Code :
BKID0001
505 )
ISLAMPU
R(IFSC
Code :
BKID0001

1505101
1002047
7

0712105
1000196
9

6800706
7826

1505101
1002048
0

1502101
1001240
5

1505103
1000081
2

1613101
1000534
9

1601105
1000593
9

0947101
1000165
7

1505101
1000812
2

1505103
1000080
5

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

87,000.00

87,000.00

87,000.00

87,000.00

87,000.00

87,000.00

87,000.00

87,000.00

87,000.00

87,000.00

87,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,965.00

6,965.00

6,965.00

6,965.00

6,965.00

6,965.00

6,965.00

6,965.00

6,965.00

6,965.00

6,965.00

1 Of1

96,765.00

96,765.00

96,765.00

96,765.00

96,765.00

96,765.00

96,765.00

96,765.00

96,765.00

96,765.00

96,765.00



52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

MAGADE AMIT
ASHOK

MESHRAM
SAURABH
RAJKUMAR

WALKE
SHRUTI
KAPILDAS

KALWALE
VISHAL BALAJI

SHINDE DIPALI
RAMLING

WASNIK
NIKHIL
VASANT

YADAV AARTI
RAMESH

BHALSHANKA
R MAYUR
VIDYADHAR

SHRAVASTI
SAMYAK
SADANAND

LONDHE
SONALI
DHONDIRAM

TAWARE
PRASANNA
RAVINDRA

LAD VIVEK
SHRIPATI

SC
/Mahar
(37)

SC
/Mahar
(37)

SC
/Mahar
(37)

SC
/Mang
(46)

SC
/Mahar
(37)

SC
/Mahar
(37)

SC
/Cham
bhar
(1)
SC
/Mahar
(37)

SC
/Mahar
(37)

SC
/Mang
(46)

SC
/Cham
bhar
(1)
SC
/Cham
bhar
(1)

MAL

MAL

FEM
ALE

MAL

FEM
ALE

MAL

FEM

ALE

MAL

MAL

FEM

ALE

MAL

MAL

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

REN
EWA

Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Mec

Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Elec
Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Elec
Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Elec

Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Info

Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Info

Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Elec

Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Elec
tronics
Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Info
Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Info
Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Aut

Bachelo
r of
Technol
ogy(Aut

01-07-
2016 till
May 2017

11-07-
2016 till
May 2017

01-07-
2016 till
May 2017

22-07-
2016 till
June
2017
01-07-
2016 till
May 2017

02-07-
2016 till
May 2017

19-07-
2016 till
May 2017

13-07-
2016 till
May 2017

01-07-
2016 till
May 2017

01-07-
2016 till
May 2017

04-07-
2016 till
May 2017

05-07-
2016 till
May 2017

Days
Scholar

Days
Scholar

Days
Scholar

Days
Scholar

Days
Scholar

Days
Scholar

Days
Scholar

Days
Scholar

Days
Scholar

Days
Scholar

Days
Scholar

Days
Scholar

C:01-07-
2016

C:11-07-
2016

C:01-07-
2016

C:22-07-
2016

C:01-07-
2016

C :02-07-
2016

C:19-07-
2016

C:13-07-
2016

C:01-07-
2016

C:01-07-
2016

C : 04-07-
2016

C : 05-07-
2016

509433.0
0

331952.0
0

437956.0
0

437642.0
0

737030.0
0

562288.0
0

670928.0
0

476535.0
0

453770.0
0

220719.0
0

240000.0
0

656995.2
1

BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK
OF
MAHAR
ASHTRA

BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK
OF
INDIA

PILIV(
IFSC Code

BKID0000
ISLAMPU
R(IFSC
Code :
BKID0001

ISLAMPU
R(IFSC
Code :

BKID0001

ISLAMPU
R(IFSC
Code :

BKID0001

ISLAMPU
R(IFSC
Code :

BKID0001

ISLAMPU
R(IFSC
Code :

BKID0001

ISLAMPU
R(IFSC
Code :
BKID0001
TWIN
SOLAPUR
(IFSC
Code :
MAHBO000
ICHALKA
RANJI(
IFSC Code

ENGG
COLLEGE
(KUPWAD

)(IFSC
SATARA(
IFSC Code

BKID0001
MALKAPU
R(IFSC
Code :
BKID0001

0713101
1000154
8

1505103
1000083
1

1505101
1002050
1

1505103
1000087
6

1505105
1001044
1

1505101
1001147
0

1505101
1002067
9

2500597
1290

0915105
1000241
9

1507105
1000209
4

1308101
1000799
2

1314105
1000050
1

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

2800.00

87,000.00

87,000.00

87,000.00

87,000.00

87,000.00

87,000.00

87,000.00

87,000.00

87,000.00

87,000.00

87,000.00

87,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,965.00

6,965.00

6,965.00

6,965.00

6,965.00

6,965.00

6,965.00

6,965.00

6,965.00

6,965.00

6,965.00

6,965.00

1 Of1

96,765.00

96,765.00

96,765.00

96,765.00

96,765.00

96,765.00

96,765.00

96,765.00

96,765.00

96,765.00

96,765.00

96,765.00



64 SALUNKHE SC FEM REN Bachelo
SHUBHASHRI /Cham ALE EWA  rof

SHIVRAM bhar L  Technol

(11) ogy(Info

65 Shinde Sanket SC MAL REN Bachelo
Bapu /Mahar E EWA rof

(37) L  Technol

ogy(Mec

01-07-
2016 till
May 2017

01-07-
2016 till
May 2017

Days
Scholar

Days
Scholar

C:01-07- 648448.0

2016

C:01-07- 519804.0

2016

0

0

BANK
OF
INDIA

BANK
OF
INDIA

WAI( IFSC
Code :
BKID0001
608 )
ISLAMPU
R(IFSC
Code :
BKID0001

1608101
1000658
8

1505103
1000080
8

Total

11

11

0

0

0.00

2800.00

2800.00

179920.0

87,000.00

87,000.00

5,872,879.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,965.00

6,965.00

542,383.00

1 Of1

96,765.00

96,765.00

6,595,182.00
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